Jim West Challenge

October 19-20, 2025 » San Marcos, Texas

FINAL STATISTICS



<4 Round 1and 2 winds have settled. Will be a beautiful day in Kissing Tree for round 3.

Date Generated: Oct 21, 2025

* Divisional points displayed on team screens [ View: By Stroke v J
# +/- TEAM THRU RD1 RD2 RD3 PTS (®
> 1 14 Texas A&M 849 F 294 280 275 -
> 2 1v Florida State 850 F 287 280 283 -
> T3 - Oklahoma 861 F 292 284 285 -
> T3 14 Houston 861 F 297 281 283 -
> 5 - TCU 865 F 300 279 286 -
> 6 1v Texas Tech 867 F 292 287 288 -
> 7 14 North Texas 870 F 300 289 281 -
> 8 1v UNLV 873 F 300 281 292 -
> 9 - Texas State 875 F 298 292 285 -
> 10 - Ohio State 880 F 296 296 288 -
> 11 24 UTSA 896 F 301 302 293 -
> T12 - New Mexico 897 F 303 299 295 -
> T12 1v Notre Dame 897 F 298 300 299 -
> 14 - Northern lllinois 920 F 304 309 307 -

® Kissing Tree GC - San Marcos - TX
9 Hosted By: Texas State
R NCAA Division |



<4 Round 1and 2 winds have settled. Will be a beautiful day in Kissing Tree for round 3.

Date Generated: Oct 21, 2025

* Divisional points displayed on player screens [ View: By Stroke v J
# +/- PLAYER THRU RD1 RD2 RD3 PTS @
1 1a Natalie Saint Germain 206 e 69 69 68 ~
Houston

Malisone Chanthapanya

2 8 4 North Texas 207 F 72 71 64 -
Vanessa Borovilos

T3 1~ Toxas A&M 208 F 69 69 70 -

T3 2w  Maja Ambroziak 208 F 70 67 71 -
Texas Tech

5 5a Cayetana Fernandez Garcia-Poggio 209 F 73 70 66 ~
Texas A&M

. Nellie Ong
T5 1 Ohio State 209 F 73 68 68

Haruhi Nakatani
T7 5v Florida State 211 F 70 68 73 -

Sophia Fullbrook

T7 1~ Florida State 211 F 73 68 70 =

7 . Gracie Mayo 211 F 72 67 72 -
Oklahoma

17 3a Camille Min-Gaultier 211 F 73 70 68 =
TCU

11 4a Alexa Saldana 212 F 74 70 68 -
Houston
Foong Zi Yu

T11 1~ UNLV 212 F 75 68 69

13 114 Lauren Zaretsky 213 F 73 73 67 -
Texas Tech

a1 = Reagan Chaney 214 F 72 73 69 -
Oklahoma

Alexandra Gazzoli
T4 ° Florida State 214 F 74 71 69 -



T14

T14

T18

T18

T20

T20

22

T23

T23

T25

T25

T25

T28

T28

T30

T30

T30

T30

T30

+/-

10~

5v

5v

12

15~

6v

20~

16 ~

16 ~

PLAYER

Grace Quintanilla
Texas State

Briana LeMaire
Texas State (IND)

Gracie McGovern
TCU

Lana Yamagata
UNLV

Yvonne Chamness
Texas State

Sky Sudberry
Texas A&M (IND)

Elin Pudas Remler
Florida State

Natalie Yen
Texas AQM

Louise Reau
Texas AQM

Audrey Rischer
Oklahoma

Bouquet Subsomboon
North Texas

Mana Hersperger
Texas State

Savannah Barber
Oklahoma

Jordan Levitt
Notre Dame

Ellen Yates
Houston

Daniela Abonce
UTSA

Ava Cepeda
New Mexico

Demi Du
UNLV

Sofie Dimitrova
TCU

214

214

215

215

216

216

217

218

218

219

219

219

220

220

221

221

221

221

221

THRU

RD1

74

72

71

71

75

76

70

78

74

71

73

72

77

70

78

77

74

79

80

RD2

71

72

74

71

69

68

76

71

74

72

72

75

72

72

70

72

76

71

68

RD3

69

70

70

73

72

72

71

69

70

76

74

72

71

78

73

72

71

71

73



T35

T35

T35

T38

T38

T38

T38

T38

T43

T43

T45

T45

T45

T45

T45

T45

T51

T51

T51

+/-

10~

16 ~

15~

14 ~

21~

10~

21~

16+

PLAYER

Alexsandra Lapple
Notre Dame

Cameron Freund
Texas Tech

Freya Russell
Florida State

Moa Svedenskiold
Houston

Sofia Barroso Sa
TCU

Brynn Kort
Texas AQM

Earn S. Thiengsri
Oklahoma

Maddy Bante
Notre Dame

Katharina Anglett
North Texas

Mia Raines
Northern lllinois

Kirstin Angosta
TCU

Sophie Eppelstun
Ohio State

Pin Hsi Chen
UNLV

Maria Caparroés Levin
New Mexico

Kary Hollenbaugh
Ohio State

Charlotte Cattaneo
TCU (IND)

Kayla Black
UTSA

Mallorie Luitwieler
North Texas

Maelynn Kim
Houston

222

222

222

223

223

223

223

223

224

224

225

225

225

225

225

225

226

226

226

THRU

RD1

74

75

76

76

78

80

77

75

81

72

78

72

75

76

74

74

70

75

80

RD2

75

74

73

73

69

70

73

74

72

75

72

76

71

73

72

77

82

74

72

RD3

73

73

73

74

76

73

73

74

71

77

75

77

79

76

79

74

74

77

74



T51

T51

T56

T56

T56

59

T60

T60

T62

T62

T62

T65

T65

T65

T65

69

70

71

T72

+/-

16+

6w

16+

(R4

11~

3w

PLAYER

Juliette Holé
New Mexico

Denisa Vodickova
Texas Tech

Victoria Schuldt
UTSA

Fia Lindblom
Texas State

Lauren Rios
UTSA

Mason Lewis
North Texas

Emilia Vaisto
Houston (IND)

Raychel Nelke
Oklahoma (IND)

Rebecca Galasso
New Mexico

Maria Bastarrica
UTSA

Danique Stokmans
Texas Tech

Dakota Tallent
Northern lllinois

Matilde Santilli
Ohio State

Caroline Kent
Northern lllinois

Chelsea Truong
New Mexico

Marina Joyce-Moreno
Ohio State

Layla Pedrique
Florida State (IND)

Bridget Wilkie
Notre Dame

Ella Salama
Texas State

226

226

227

227

227

228

229

229

230

230

230

231

231

231

231

233

235

238

240

THRU

RD1

78

76

77

78

77

80

74

78

80

77

74

78

79

74

75

77

78

85

77

RD2

73

73

78

77

75

76

78

75

77

77

76

75

80

78

79

85

78

79

80

RD3

75

77

72

72

75

72

77

76

73

76

80

78

72

79

77

71

79

74

83



# +/-

T72 5a
@ﬂ‘(issing Jree !
9 Hosted By: Te
2 NCAA Qivisio
76 5w

77 4v
78 -

PLAYER

Emile Chile
Northern lllinois

Mattingly Palmer
Texas State (IND)

Taryn Cagle
Notre Dame

Yen Liu
UNLV

Alexa Ouellet
Northern lllinois

Miren Ontanon
Texas State (IND)

240

241

241

245

248

THRU

RD1

80

81

79

81

81

N/A

RD2

87

80

83

80

81

N/A

RD3

73

80

79

84

86

N/A



10/20/25, 2:37 PM

Jim West Challenge (Women)
Round: 3 Date: Oct 20 Type: Stroke Play
Kissing Tree GC - San Marcos - TX: Kissing Tree GC | Bobcat (F) | 6,111 yds | Par 72

Team/Player

Texas A&M

SCOREBOARD - Coach Portal

SCOREBOARD

Powered by clippd

T3 | Vanessa Borovilos 208 -8 69 -3 69 -3 70 -2
T5 Cayetana Fernandez Garcia-Poggio 209 -7 73 +1 70 -2 66 -6
T23 | Natalie Yen 218 +2 78 +6 71 -1 69 -3
T23 | Louise Reau 218 +2 74 +2 74 +2 70 -2

Brynn Kort

Sophia Fullbrook

Florida State

T7 | Haruhi Nakatani 21 =5 70 -2 68 -4 73 +1
T14 | Alexandra Gazzoli 214 -2 74 +2 71 -1 69 -3
22 Elin Pudas Remler 217 +1 70 2 76 +4 71 &l

Freya Russell

Oklahoma

Gracne Mayo
T14 | Reagan Chaney 214 = 72 E 73 +1 69 =8
T25 | Audrey Rischer 219 +3 71 -1 72 E 76 +4
T28 | Savannah Barber 220 +4 77 &5! 72 = 71 =l
T38 | Earn S. Thiengsri 223 +7 77 +5 73 +1 73 +1

Houston
1 Natalie Saint Germain 206 -10 69 -3 69 -3 68 -4
™ Alexa Saldana 212 -4 74 +2 70 42 68 -4
T30 | Ellen Yates 221 +5 78 +6 70 -2 73 +1
T38 | Moa Svedenskiold 223 +7 76 +4 73 +1 74 +2

Maelynn Kim

Camllle Min-Gaultier

T18 | Gracie McGovern 215 = 71 =l 74 +2 70 =2
T30 | Sofie Dimitrova 221 +5 80 +8 68 -4 73 +1
T38 | Sofia Barroso S& 223 +7 78 +6 69 =8 76 +4

Kirstin Angosta

Maja Ambroziak

North Texas

13 Lauren Zaretsky 213 =& 73 +1 73 +1 67 =5
T35 | Cameron Freund 222 +6 75 +3 74 +2 73 +1
T51 | Denisa Vodickova 226 +10 76 +4 73 +1 77 +5
T62 | Danique Stokmans 230 +14 74 +2 76 +4 80 +8

2 Malisone Chanthapanya 207 -9 72 E 71 -1 64 -8
T25 | Bouquet Subsomboon 219 +3 73 +1 72 E 74 +2
T43 | Katharina Anglett 224 +8 81 +9 72 E 71 -1
T51 | Mallorie Luitwieler 226 +10 75 +3 74 +2 77 +5

Mason Lewis

UNLV

Foong ZiYu
T18 | Lana Yamagata 215 il 71 il 71 =] 73 +1
T30 | DemiDu 221 +5 79 +7 71 -1 71 -1
T45 | Pin Hsi Chen 225 +9 75 +3 71 = 79 +7

Yen Liu

Texas State

Grace Quintanilla 3
20 | Yvonne Chamness 216 E 75 +3 69 =3 72 E
T25 | Mana Hersperger 219 +3 72 E 75 +3 72 E
T56 | Fia Lindblom 227 +1 78 +6 77 HD 72 E

Copyright © 2023

Page 1 of 3



10/20/25, 2:37 PM SCOREBOARD - Coach Portal

Jim West Challenge (Women) scu REB UARD
Round: 3 Date: Oct 20 Type: Stroke Play

Kissing Tree GC - San Marcos - TX: Kissing Tree GC | Bobcat (F) | 6,111 yds | Par 72 Powered by cllppd

Team/Player

Ella Salama

10 Ohio State

T5 Nellie Ong 209 -7 73 +1 68 -4 68 -4

T45 | Kary Hollenbaugh 225 +9 74 +2 72 E 79 +7
T45 | Sophie Eppelstun 225 +9 72 E 76 +4 77 +5
T65 | Matilde Santilli 231 +15 79 +7 80 +8 72 E
69 Marina Joyce-Moreno 233 +17 77 +5 85 +13 71 -1

T30 | Daniela Abonce 221 +5 77 +5 72 E 72 E

T51 | Kayla Black 226 | +10 70 -2 82 +10 74 +2
T56 | Lauren Rios 227 +1 77 +5 75 +3 75 +3
T56 | Victoria Schuldt 227 +1 77 +5 78 +6 72 E
T62 | Maria Bastarrica 230 +14 77 +5 77 +5 76 +4
T12 | Notre Dame 897 298 300 299
T28 | Jordan Levitt 220 +4 70 -2 72 E 78 +6
T35 | Alexsandra Lapple 222 +6 74 +2 75 +3 73 +1
T38 | Maddy Bante 223 +7 75 +3 74 +2 74 +2
71 | Bridget Wilkie 238 | +22 85 +13 79 +7 74 +2
74 Taryn Cagle 24 +25 79 +7 83 +M1 79 +7
T12 | New Mexico 897 303 299 295
T30 | Ava Cepeda 221 +5 74 +2 76 +4 71 -1
T45 | Maria Caparrds Levin 225 +9 76 +4 73 +1 76 +4
T51 | Juliette Holé 226 | +10 78 +6 73 +1 75 +3
T62 | Rebecca Galasso 230 +14 80 +8 77 +5 73 +1
T65 | Chelsea Truong 231 +15 75 +3 79 +7 77 +5

Northern lllinois

T43 | Mia Raines 224 +8 72 E 75 +3 77 +5

T65 | Caroline Kent 231 +15 74 +2 78 +6 79 +7
T65 | Dakota Tallent 231 +15 78 +6 75 +3 78 +6
T72 | Emile Chile 240 +24 80 +8 87 +15 73 +1
77 | Alexa Ouellet 248 | +32 81 +9 81 +9 86 +14

Copyright © 2023

Page 2 of 3



10/20/25, 2:37 PM SCOREBOARD - Coach Portal

Jim West Challenge (Women) SCUREBUARD
Round: 3 Date: Oct 20 Type: Stroke Play

Kissing Tree GC - San Marcos - TX: Kissing Tree GC | Bobcat (F) | 6,111 yds | Par 72 Powered by clippd
Individuals
I £ s B BT PR TR

14 | Briana LeMaire Texas State [IND] 214 2 72 E 72 E 70 2
20 Sky Sudberry Texas A&M [IND] 216 E 76 +4 68 -4 72 E
45 | Charlotte Cattaneo TCU [IND] 225 +9 74 +2 77 +5 74 +2
T60 | Raychel Nelke Oklahoma [IND] 229 +13 78 +6 75 +3 76 +4
T60 | Emilia Vaistd Houston [IND] 229 | +13 74 +2 78 +6 77 +5
70 | Layla Pedrique Florida State [IND] 235 | +19 78 +6 78 +6 79 +7
74 | Mattingly Palmer Texas State [IND] 241 | +25 81 +9 80 +8 80 +8
78 | Miren Ontanon Texas State [IND] 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A

Copyright © 2023

Page 3 of 3



