

FSU WOMEN'S GOLF

Jim West Challenge

October 19-20, 2025 • San Marcos, Texas

FINAL STATISTICS

Round 1 and 2 winds have settled. Will be a beautiful day in Kissing Tree for round 3.



Jim West Challenge

Oct 19 - Oct 20, 2025

Date Generated: Oct 21, 2025

SCOREBOARD
Powered by **clippd**

* Divisional points displayed on team screens

View: By Stroke ▼

#	+/-	TEAM	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	PTS ?
> 1	1 ▲	Texas A&M	849 F	294	280	275	-
> 2	1 ▼	Florida State	850 F	287	280	283	-
> T3	-	Oklahoma	861 F	292	284	285	-
> T3	1 ▲	Houston	861 F	297	281	283	-
> 5	-	TCU	865 F	300	279	286	-
> 6	1 ▼	Texas Tech	867 F	292	287	288	-
> 7	1 ▲	North Texas	870 F	300	289	281	-
> 8	1 ▼	UNLV	873 F	300	281	292	-
> 9	-	Texas State	875 F	298	292	285	-
> 10	-	Ohio State	880 F	296	296	288	-
> 11	2 ▲	UTSA	896 F	301	302	293	-
> T12	-	New Mexico	897 F	303	299	295	-
> T12	1 ▼	Notre Dame	897 F	298	300	299	-
> 14	-	Northern Illinois	920 F	304	309	307	-

📍 Kissing Tree GC - San Marcos - TX

🏠 Hosted By: Texas State

🏆 NCAA Division I

📣 Round 1 and 2 winds have settled. Will be a beautiful day in Kissing Tree for round 3.



Jim West Challenge

Oct 19 - Oct 20, 2025

Date Generated: Oct 21, 2025

SCOREBOARD
Powered by **clippd**

* Divisional points displayed on player screens

View: By Stroke ▼

#	+/-	PLAYER		THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	PTS ?
1	1 ▲	Natalie Saint Germain Houston	206	F	69	69	68	-
2	8 ▲	Malisone Chanthapanya North Texas	207	F	72	71	64	-
T3	1 ▼	Vanessa Borovilos Texas A&M	208	F	69	69	70	-
T3	2 ▼	Maja Ambroziak Texas Tech	208	F	70	67	71	-
T5	5 ▲	Cayetana Fernandez Garcia-Poggio Texas A&M	209	F	73	70	66	-
T5	1 ▲	Nellie Ong Ohio State	209	F	73	68	68	-
T7	5 ▼	Haruhi Nakatani Florida State	211	F	70	68	73	-
T7	1 ▼	Sophia Fullbrook Florida State	211	F	73	68	70	-
T7	2 ▼	Gracie Mayo Oklahoma	211	F	72	67	72	-
T7	3 ▲	Camille Min-Gaultier TCU	211	F	73	70	68	-
T11	4 ▲	Alexa Saldana Houston	212	F	74	70	68	-
T11	1 ▼	Foong Zi Yu UNLV	212	F	75	68	69	-
13	11 ▲	Lauren Zaretsky Texas Tech	213	F	73	73	67	-
T14	5 ▲	Reagan Chaney Oklahoma	214	F	72	73	69	-
T14	5 ▲	Alexandra Gazzoli Florida State	214	F	74	71	69	-

#	+/-	PLAYER		THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?
T14	5 ▲	Grace Quintanilla Texas State	214	F	74	71	69	-
T14	1 ▲	Briana LeMaire Texas State (IND)	214	F	72	72	70	-
T18	1 ▲	Gracie McGovern TCU	215	F	71	74	70	-
T18	10 ▼	Lana Yamagata UNLV	215	F	71	71	73	-
T20	5 ▼	Yvonne Chamness Texas State	216	F	75	69	72	-
T20	5 ▼	Sky Sudberry Texas A&M (IND)	216	F	76	68	72	-
22	2 ▲	Elin Pudas Remler Florida State	217	F	70	76	71	-
T23	12 ▲	Natalie Yen Texas A&M	218	F	78	71	69	-
T23	8 ▲	Louise Reau Texas A&M	218	F	74	74	70	-
T25	15 ▼	Audrey Rischer Oklahoma	219	F	71	72	76	-
T25	6 ▼	Bouquet Subsomboon North Texas	219	F	73	72	74	-
T25	3 ▲	Mana Hersperger Texas State	219	F	72	75	72	-
T28	7 ▲	Savannah Barber Oklahoma	220	F	77	72	71	-
T28	20 ▼	Jordan Levitt Notre Dame	220	F	70	72	78	-
T30	1 ▲	Ellen Yates Houston	221	F	78	70	73	-
T30	5 ▲	Daniela Abonce UTSA	221	F	77	72	72	-
T30	16 ▲	Ava Cepeda New Mexico	221	F	74	76	71	-
T30	16 ▲	Demi Du UNLV	221	F	79	71	71	-
T30	1 ▲	Sofie Dimitrova TCU	221	F	80	68	73	-

#	+/-	PLAYER		THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?
T35	-	Alexsandra Lapple Notre Dame	222	F	74	75	73	-
T35	-	Cameron Freund Texas Tech	222	F	75	74	73	-
T35	-	Freya Russell Florida State	222	F	76	73	73	-
T38	3 ▼	Moa Svedenskiold Houston	223	F	76	73	74	-
T38	10 ▼	Sofia Barroso Sá TCU	223	F	78	69	76	-
T38	8 ▲	Brynn Kort Texas A&M	223	F	80	70	73	-
T38	8 ▲	Earn S. Thiengsri Oklahoma	223	F	77	73	73	-
T38	3 ▼	Maddy Bante Notre Dame	223	F	75	74	74	-
T43	16 ▲	Katharina Anglett North Texas	224	F	81	72	71	-
T43	15 ▼	Mia Raines Northern Illinois	224	F	72	75	77	-
T45	1 ▲	Kirstin Angosta TCU	225	F	78	72	75	-
T45	14 ▼	Sophie Eppelstun Ohio State	225	F	72	76	77	-
T45	21 ▼	Pin Hsi Chen UNLV	225	F	75	71	79	-
T45	10 ▼	María Caparrós Levin New Mexico	225	F	76	73	76	-
T45	21 ▼	Kary Hollenbaugh Ohio State	225	F	74	72	79	-
T45	7 ▲	Charlotte Cattaneo TCU (IND)	225	F	74	77	74	-
T51	3 ▲	Kayla Black UTSA	226	F	70	82	74	-
T51	16 ▼	Mallorie Luitwieler North Texas	226	F	75	74	77	-
T51	3 ▲	Maelynn Kim Houston	226	F	80	72	74	-

#	+/-	PLAYER		THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?
T51	1 ▲	Juliette Holé New Mexico	226	F	78	73	75	-
T51	16 ▼	Denisa Vodickova Texas Tech	226	F	76	73	77	-
T56	8 ▲	Victoria Schuldt UTSA	227	F	77	78	72	-
T56	8 ▲	Fia Lindblom Texas State	227	F	78	77	72	-
T56	2 ▼	Lauren Rios UTSA	227	F	77	75	75	-
59	7 ▲	Mason Lewis North Texas	228	F	80	76	72	-
T60	6 ▼	Emilia Väistö Houston (IND)	229	F	74	78	77	-
T60	1 ▼	Raychel Nelke Oklahoma (IND)	229	F	78	75	76	-
T62	6 ▲	Rebecca Galasso New Mexico	230	F	80	77	73	-
T62	-	Maria Bastarrica UTSA	230	F	77	77	76	-
T62	16 ▼	Danique Stokmans Texas Tech	230	F	74	76	80	-
T65	6 ▼	Dakota Tallent Northern Illinois	231	F	78	75	78	-
T65	5 ▲	Matilde Santilli Ohio State	231	F	79	80	72	-
T65	11 ▼	Caroline Kent Northern Illinois	231	F	74	78	79	-
T65	3 ▼	Chelsea Truong New Mexico	231	F	75	79	77	-
69	4 ▲	Marina Joyce-Moreno Ohio State	233	F	77	85	71	-
70	4 ▼	Layla Pedrique Florida State (IND)	235	F	78	78	79	-
71	5 ▲	Bridget Wilkie Notre Dame	238	F	85	79	74	-
T72	4 ▼	Ella Salama Texas State	240	F	77	80	83	-

#	+/-	PLAYER	THRU	RD1	RD2	RD3	?	
T72	5 ▲	Emile Chile Northern Illinois	240	F	80	87	73	-
Ⓞ Kissing Tree (T74)	3 ▼	Mattingly Palmer Texas State (IND)	241	F	81	80	80	-
↳ Hosted By: T74								
♀ NCAA Division I (T74)	1 ▼	Taryn Cagle Notre Dame	241	F	79	83	79	-
76	5 ▼	Yen Liu UNLV	245	F	81	80	84	-
77	4 ▼	Alexa Ouellet Northern Illinois	248	F	81	81	86	-
78	-	Miren Ontanon Texas State (IND)	-	-	N/A	N/A	N/A	-



Jim West Challenge (Women)

Round: 3 | Date: Oct 20 | Type: Stroke Play

Kissing Tree GC - San Marcos - TX: Kissing Tree GC | Bobcat (F) | 6,111 yds | Par 72

SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clippd**

POS	Team/Player	Total		RD 1		RD 2		RD 3	
1	Texas A&M	849		294		280		275	
T3	Vanessa Borovilos	208	-8	69	-3	69	-3	70	-2
T5	Cayetana Fernandez Garcia-Poggio	209	-7	73	+1	70	-2	66	-6
T23	Natalie Yen	218	+2	78	+6	71	-1	69	-3
T23	Louise Reau	218	+2	74	+2	74	+2	70	-2
T38	Brynn Kort	223	+7	80	+8	70	-2	73	+1
2	Florida State	850		287		280		283	
T7	Sophia Fullbrook	211	-5	73	+1	68	-4	70	-2
T7	Haruhi Nakatani	211	-5	70	-2	68	-4	73	+1
T14	Alexandra Gazzoli	214	-2	74	+2	71	-1	69	-3
22	Elin Pudas Remler	217	+1	70	-2	76	+4	71	-1
T35	Freya Russell	222	+6	76	+4	73	+1	73	+1
T3	Oklahoma	861		292		284		285	
T7	Gracie Mayo	211	-5	72	E	67	-5	72	E
T14	Reagan Chaney	214	-2	72	E	73	+1	69	-3
T25	Audrey Rischer	219	+3	71	-1	72	E	76	+4
T28	Savannah Barber	220	+4	77	+5	72	E	71	-1
T38	Earn S. Thiengsri	223	+7	77	+5	73	+1	73	+1
T3	Houston	861		297		281		283	
1	Natalie Saint Germain	206	-10	69	-3	69	-3	68	-4
T11	Alexa Saldana	212	-4	74	+2	70	-2	68	-4
T30	Ellen Yates	221	+5	78	+6	70	-2	73	+1
T38	Moa Svedenskiold	223	+7	76	+4	73	+1	74	+2
T51	Maelynn Kim	226	+10	80	+8	72	E	74	+2
5	TCU	865		300		279		286	
T7	Camille Min-Gaultier	211	-5	73	+1	70	-2	68	-4
T18	Gracie McGovern	215	-1	71	-1	74	+2	70	-2
T30	Sofie Dimitrova	221	+5	80	+8	68	-4	73	+1
T38	Sofia Barroso Sá	223	+7	78	+6	69	-3	76	+4
T45	Kirstin Angosta	225	+9	78	+6	72	E	75	+3
6	Texas Tech	867		292		287		288	
T3	Maja Ambroziak	208	-8	70	-2	67	-5	71	-1
13	Lauren Zaretsky	213	-3	73	+1	73	+1	67	-5
T35	Cameron Freund	222	+6	75	+3	74	+2	73	+1
T51	Denisa Vodickova	226	+10	76	+4	73	+1	77	+5
T62	Danique Stokmans	230	+14	74	+2	76	+4	80	+8
7	North Texas	870		300		289		281	
2	Malisone Chanthapanya	207	-9	72	E	71	-1	64	-8
T25	Bouquet Subsomboon	219	+3	73	+1	72	E	74	+2
T43	Katharina Anglett	224	+8	81	+9	72	E	71	-1
T51	Mallorie Luitwieler	226	+10	75	+3	74	+2	77	+5
59	Mason Lewis	228	+12	80	+8	76	+4	72	E
8	UNLV	873		300		281		292	
T11	Foong Zi Yu	212	-4	75	+3	68	-4	69	-3
T18	Lana Yamagata	215	-1	71	-1	71	-1	73	+1
T30	Demi Du	221	+5	79	+7	71	-1	71	-1
T45	Pin Hsi Chen	225	+9	75	+3	71	-1	79	+7
76	Yen Liu	245	+29	81	+9	80	+8	84	+12
9	Texas State	875		298		292		285	
T14	Grace Quintanilla	214	-2	74	+2	71	-1	69	-3
20	Yvonne Chamness	216	E	75	+3	69	-3	72	E
T25	Mana Hersperger	219	+3	72	E	75	+3	72	E
T56	Fia Lindblom	227	+11	78	+6	77	+5	72	E



Jim West Challenge (Women)

Round: 3 | Date: Oct 20 | Type: Stroke Play

Kissing Tree GC - San Marcos - TX: Kissing Tree GC | Bobcat (F) | 6,111 yds | Par 72

SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clippd**

POS	Team/Player	Total		RD 1		RD 2		RD 3	
T72	Ella Salama	240	+24	77	+5	80	+8	83	+11
10	Ohio State	880		296		296		288	
T5	Nellie Ong	209	-7	73	+1	68	-4	68	-4
T45	Kary Hollenbaugh	225	+9	74	+2	72	E	79	+7
T45	Sophie Eppelstun	225	+9	72	E	76	+4	77	+5
T65	Matilde Santilli	231	+15	79	+7	80	+8	72	E
69	Marina Joyce-Moreno	233	+17	77	+5	85	+13	71	-1
11	UTSA	896		301		302		293	
T30	Daniela Abonce	221	+5	77	+5	72	E	72	E
T51	Kayla Black	226	+10	70	-2	82	+10	74	+2
T56	Lauren Rios	227	+11	77	+5	75	+3	75	+3
T56	Victoria Schuldt	227	+11	77	+5	78	+6	72	E
T62	Maria Bastarrica	230	+14	77	+5	77	+5	76	+4
T12	Notre Dame	897		298		300		299	
T28	Jordan Levitt	220	+4	70	-2	72	E	78	+6
T35	Alexsandra Lapple	222	+6	74	+2	75	+3	73	+1
T38	Maddy Bante	223	+7	75	+3	74	+2	74	+2
71	Bridget Wilkie	238	+22	85	+13	79	+7	74	+2
74	Taryn Cagle	241	+25	79	+7	83	+11	79	+7
T12	New Mexico	897		303		299		295	
T30	Ava Cepeda	221	+5	74	+2	76	+4	71	-1
T45	María Caparrós Levin	225	+9	76	+4	73	+1	76	+4
T51	Juliette Holé	226	+10	78	+6	73	+1	75	+3
T62	Rebecca Galasso	230	+14	80	+8	77	+5	73	+1
T65	Chelsea Truong	231	+15	75	+3	79	+7	77	+5
14	Northern Illinois	920		304		309		307	
T43	Mia Raines	224	+8	72	E	75	+3	77	+5
T65	Caroline Kent	231	+15	74	+2	78	+6	79	+7
T65	Dakota Tallent	231	+15	78	+6	75	+3	78	+6
T72	Emile Chile	240	+24	80	+8	87	+15	73	+1
77	Alexa Ouellet	248	+32	81	+9	81	+9	86	+14



Jim West Challenge (Women)

Round: 3 | Date: Oct 20 | Type: Stroke Play

Kissing Tree GC - San Marcos - TX: Kissing Tree GC | Bobcat (F) | 6,111 yds | Par 72

SCOREBOARD

Powered by **clippd**

Individuals

POS	Player	Team	Total		RD 1		RD 2		RD 3	
14	Briana LeMaire	Texas State [IND]	214	-2	72	E	72	E	70	-2
20	Sky Sudberry	Texas A&M [IND]	216	E	76	+4	68	-4	72	E
45	Charlotte Cattaneo	TCU [IND]	225	+9	74	+2	77	+5	74	+2
T60	Raychel Nelke	Oklahoma [IND]	229	+13	78	+6	75	+3	76	+4
T60	Emilia Väistö	Houston [IND]	229	+13	74	+2	78	+6	77	+5
70	Layla Pedrique	Florida State [IND]	235	+19	78	+6	78	+6	79	+7
74	Mattingly Palmer	Texas State [IND]	241	+25	81	+9	80	+8	80	+8
78	Miren Ontanon	Texas State [IND]	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A